Wh!/lﬁool

30" AND 36" WALL-MOUNT CANOPY HOOD

MODELS:

WVW53UCOLSO0 (Stainless)
WVWS53UCG6LSO0 (Stainless)
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Illus.
No. Part No. Description
1 Literature Parts
W11549255 Owner's Manual

2 W11354650
3 W10592040

4 W11328673
5 W11567771
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Chimney, Upper and
Lower

Damper, Hood
Capacitor

Control, Electronic
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Part No.

Description

8190836

W11567954

W11567769

W11351634
W11567772

Filter, Grease

(For 30" Model)

Filter, Grease

(For 36" Model)
Lamp, LED

Motor, Blower
Hardware, Installation
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